
HGV & LCV  
REFUELLING SITES 

0345 608 8003 fuelcards.certasenergy.co.uk

Apply for a Certas Energy fuel card to take advantage of discounts on 
diesel, HVO and fixed prices on AdBlue® at these locations

Site  
Number

Location Address Postcode Opening Times
HGV 
Lane

AdBlue
HVO  

Available
Fuel Tapp  
Enabled

1
Leask Filling 

Station
Main Road, Cunningsburgh ZE2 9HB

8am - 9pm (Mon-Fri) 
8am - 7pm (Sat)  
10am - 7pm (Sun

2 Brora Fuel Express Victoria Road, Brora KW9 6LN 24hr

3 Nairn Filling Station Inverness Road, Nairn IV12 4SG
6am - 10pm (Mon-Sat) 

7am - 9pm (Sun)

4
Strathbogie Filling 

Station
Aberdeen Road (A96), Battlehill, Huntly AB54 6JD

5am - 10pm (Mon-Fri) 
6am - 10pm (Sat)  
7am - 10pm (Sun)

5 Aberdeen Airport Argyll Road, Aberdeen Airport AB21 0LU
7am - 10pm (Mon-Fri) 
8am - 8pm (Sat-Sun)

6
Blair Atholl Fuel 

Express
Bridge Of Tilt, Blair Atholl PH18 5SX 24 Hours

7
Forfar Service 

Station
Orchardbank Industrial Estate, Forfar, Fife DD8 1TD

8
Forfar Filling 

Station
Academy Street, Forfar DD8 2XF

6am - 10pm (Mon-Fri) 
8am - 10pm (Sat-Sun)

9
Lix Toll Fuel  

Express
Killin, Perthshire FK21 8RB 24 Hours

10
Oban Service 

Station
Glengallon Road, Oban PA34 4HG

11
Crieff Service 

Station
Muthill Road, Crieff PH7 4DH

7am - 5pm

12
Arrocahar Fuel 

Express
Main Street, Arrochar G83 7AJ 24 Hours

13
Pittenweem Fuel 

Express
James Street, Pittenweem KY10 2QN 24 Hours

14
Cumbernauld Fuel 

Express
G68 9FW 24 Hours

15
Kirkie Filling 

Station
80 Waterside Road, Kirkintilloch G66 3HG

6am - 12am (Mon-Thur) 
24hr (Fri-Sun)

16 Rosyth Primrose Lane, B980 - Rosyth, Dunfermline KY11 2XW 24 Hours

17
Carronvale Filling 

Station
High Street, Larbert FK5 4PX

6am - 11.30pm (Mon-Fri) 
24hr (Sat-Sun)

18 Lowmoss Kirkintilloch Road, Bishopbriggs G64 2HS 24 Hours

19 Liberton Garage 105 Liberton Gardens, Edinburgh EH16 6ND 24 Hours

20
Wemyss Bay Fuel 

Express
Shore Road, Wemyss Bay PA18 6AR 24 Hours

21 Coatbridge 331 Bank Street, Coatbridge ML5 1EJ 24 Hours

22
Haughs Filling 

Station
46 Glasgow Road, Denny FK6 5DJ 7am - 10pm

23
Aitkenhead Road 

Filling Station
505 Aikenhead Road, Glasgow G42 0PN 24 Hours



HGV & LCV  
REFUELLING SITES 

0345 608 8003 fuelcards.certasenergy.co.uk

Apply for a Certas Energy fuel card to take advantage of discounts on 
diesel, HVO and fixed prices on AdBlue® at these locations

Site  
Number

Location Address Postcode Opening Times
HGV 
Lane

AdBlue
HVO  

Available
Fuel Tapp  
Enabled

24
Croftfoot Filling 

Station
556 Castlemilk Road, Croftfoot G44 5LZ 6.30am - 10pm

25
Cambuslang Filling 

Station
144 Hamilton Road, Cambuslang G72 7PD 24 Hours

26
Castle Bay Filling 

Station
33-35 Irvine Road, Largs KA30 8HS 24 Hours

27
Lanark Fuel 

Express
West Port, Lanark ML11 9HE 24 Hours

28
Newcastleton Fuel 

Express
Newcastleton, Scottish Borders TD9 0RS 7am - 7pm

29 Ecclefechan The Fechan Truckstop, Ecclefechan DG11 3JD 24 Hours

30 Lockerbie Fuel  
Express (Townhead)

5 Townhead Street, Lockerbie DG11 2AG 24 Hours

31 Dumfries Garroch Business Park, Dumfries DG2 8PN 7am - 5pm

32
Darras Hall Fuel 

Express
37 Broadway, Ponteland NE20 9PW 24 Hours

33
Creebridge Service 

Station
Creebridge, Newton Stewart DG8 6NP 8am - 10pm

34 Ridgeway
393 King George Road, South Shields, 

Tyne and Wea
NE34 8AQ 24 Hours

35 Bridge End Bridge Street, Houden-le-Wear, Crook DL15 8ES 7am - 10pm

36 Coundon Gate
Parkhead Road, New Coundon, Bishops 

Auckland
DL14 8QE 24 Hours

37 Fir Tree Witton Road, Crook, County Durham DL15 8EA 7am - 8pm

38 Bradbury A689, Stockton-on-Tees TS21 2ES 24 Hours

39
Canal Head  

Service Station
Oubas Hill, Ulverston LA12 7LY

6am - 10pm (Mon-Fri) 
6am - 9pm (Sat-Sun)

40 Witton Gilbert Kaysburn, Witton Gilbert, County Durham DH7 6TJ 24 Hours

41 West Rainton Bells Hill, West Rainton, County Durham DH4 6RG 24 Hours

42
Chatburn Fuel 

Express
Clitheroe Road, Chatburn BB7 4JY 24 Hours

43
Hull Northpoint 
Fuel Express

North Point Shopping Centre, Hull HU7 4EE 24 Hours

44
Millbrookway 

Service Station
Millbrook Way, Penwortham PR1 OXW

6am - 10pm (Mon-Sat) 
6am - 9pm (Sun)

45
Trafford Park, 
Manchester

Bailey Road, Trafford Park M17 1SA 24 Hours

46 Liverpool Port Of Liverpool, Liverpool L21 1LA 24 Hours

47
Penrhyn Beach 
Fuel Express

Glan-Y-Mor Road, Penrhyn Bay LL30 3NL 24 Hours



HGV & LCV  
REFUELLING SITES 

0345 608 8003 fuelcards.certasenergy.co.uk

Apply for a Certas Energy fuel card to take advantage of discounts on  
diesel, HVO and fixed prices on AdBlue® at these locations

Site  
Number

Location Address Postcode Opening Times
HGV  
Lane

AdBlue
HVO  

Available
Fuel Tapp  
Enabled

48
Matlock Fuel 

Express
Derby Road, Cromford DE4 3RN 24 Hours

49 Newark Newark Lorry Park, Newark NG24 1BL 24 Hours

50
Newark Fuel 

Express
Ossington Way, Newark NG24 1FF 24 Hours

51 Etwall Fuel Express Etwall Road, Grassy Lane DE3 0DN 24 Hours

52 Wrexham Bryn Lane, Wrexham LL13 9UT 24 Hours

53
Longmoor Road 
Service Station

47 Longmoor Road, Long Eaton NG10 4FN 7am - 8pm

54 Wells-Next-The-Sea Polka Dot Road, Wells-Next-The Sea NR23 1JG 24 Hours

55
Great Ponton (A1) 

Fuel Express
Great North Road, Great Ponton NG33 5DW 24 Hours

56 Cannock
The Hollies, TheStop Watling St (A5), 

Cannock
WS11 1SB 24 Hours

57 A5 Fuel Express A5 Services, Lime Lane WS3 5AS 24 Hours

58
Vauxhall Road Fuel 

Express
37 Vauxhall Road, Nechells Road B7 4HU 24 Hours

59
Watery Lane Fuel 

Express
73 Watery Lane, Middleway B9 4HN 24 Hours

60
Coleshill Fuel 

Express
High Street, Coleshill B46 3AG 24 Hours

61 A45 Fuel Express Dunchurch, Rye Hill CV5 9QT 24 Hours

62
Broughton Astley 

Fuel Express
34 Main Street, Broughton Astley LE9 6RD 24 Hours

63 Sawtry Great North Road, A1 (M), Sawtry PE28 5XP 24 Hours

64 Alconbury Services Home Farm Drive, Huntingdon, Alconbury PE28 4WD 24 Hours

65
Fosse Fuel  

Express
Fosse Way, Harbury CV33 9JW 24 Hours

66 Northampton Lodge Way, Lodge Farm Industrial Estate NN5 7US 24 Hours

67 Northampton (M1) Red Lion Truckstop, Northampton NN7 4DE 24 Hours

68
Framlingham Fuel 

Express
Saxmundham Road, Framlingham IP13 9DB 24 Hours

69
Bransford Fuel 

Express
Bransford, Worcester WR6 5JB 24 Hours

70
Quarry Service 

Station
Bourton-on-the-Hill, Moreton-in-Marsh, 

Moreton
GL56 9AJ 24 Hours

71
Winchcombe Fuel 

Express
Broadway Road, Winchcombe GL54 5NT 24 Hours

72 Felixstowe Port of Felixstowe, Dock Road, Felixstowe IP11 3QW 24 Hours



0345 608 8003 fuelcards.certasenergy.co.uk

Apply for a Certas Energy fuel card to take advantage of discounts on  
diesel, HVO and fixed prices on AdBlue® at these locations

HGV & LCV  
REFUELLING SITES 

Site  
Number

Location Address Postcode Opening Times
HGV  
Lane

AdBlue
HVO  

Available
Fuel Tapp  
Enabled

73
Letterston Filling 

Station
Haverfordwest Road, Letterston SA62 5UA 6am - 10pm

74
Square & Compass 

Filling Station
Haverfordwest, Dyfed SA62 5JJ 6am - 9pm

75 Brecon West End Service Station, Church Street LD3 8BY 6am - 10pm

76
Newent Fuel 

Express
Gloucester Road, Newent GL18 1HP 24 Hours

77 Ebbw Vale Bypass Road, Ebbw Vale NP23 8UW 24 Hours

78 Tredeger Shirhowy Bridge, Dukes Town NP22 4XL 24 Hours

79
Mitcheldean Fuel 

Express
Mitcheldean Garage, New Road GL17 0BX 24 Hours

80
Albion Road  

Service Station
Nicholas Street NP4 6LN 6am - 10pm

81 Treharris Cardiff Road, Treharris CF46 5EY 6am - 10pm

82
Caldicot Fuel 

Express
37-43 Newport Rd, Caldicot NP26 4XB 24 Hours

83
Terminal

UB9 6JL 5am - 5pm

84
Billericay Fuel 

Express
South Green, Billericay CM11 2PL 24 Hours

85 Porth 62 - 66 Mill Street, Tonyrefail, Porth CF39 8AF 6am - 10pm

86 West Thurrock Silwood Riverside Estate, Oliver Close RM20 3EE 24 Hours

87
Newbridge Fuel 

Express
Newbridge Road, Bath BA1 3HW 24 Hours

88
Bristol Airport Fuel 

Express
Bridgwater Road, Barrow Furney BS48 3SQ 7am - 11pm

89
Hawkinge Fuel 

Express
102 – 104 Canterbury Road, Hawkinge CT18 7BN 7am - 11pm

90 Southampton
Port Of Southampton, Gate 20, Western 

Way
SO15 1HE 24 Hours

91 Portsmouth Corralls (Portsmouth), Rudmore Road PO2 8DR 24 Hours

92
Cullompton Fuel 

Express
Exeter Road, Cullompton EX15 1DT 24 Hours

93 A390 Fuel Express Southover, St Ann's Chapel, Cornwall PL18 9HP 24 Hours



Key
HGV & LVC Available
Fuel Tapp Enabled
HVO Available
All Available
LCV Available Only

4

2

3

5

1

19

13

17

22
23

18

14 1615

12

24

27

26

20

25

21

8

6

9

7

56

38

42

44

40

36

34

52

74
73

31

64

83 84

89

10

57

47

60

59 61
65

58
62

68

46

78
77

75

69

81
85

80
82

79
71

70

76

87
88

92

93

29

66

49

86

11

63

54

45

72

41

43

37

35

32

28

30

33

39

67

55

51

50

53

48

90 91


