

Site Number	Location	Address	Postcode	Opening Times	HGV Lane	AdBlue	HVO Available	Fuel Tapp Enabled
1	Leask Filling Station	Main Road, Cunningsburgh	ZE2 9HB	8am - 9pm (Mon-Fri) 8am - 7pm (Sat) 10am - 7pm (Sun				
2	Brora Fuel Express	Victoria Road, Brora	KW9 6LN	24hr				
3	Nairn Filling Station	Inverness Road, Nairn	IV12 4SG	6am - 10pm (Mon-Sat) 7am - 9pm (Sun)				
4	Strathbogie Filling Station	Aberdeen Road (A96), Battlehill, Huntly	AB54 6JD	5am - 10pm (Mon-Fri) 6am - 10pm (Sat) 7am - 10pm (Sun)	J			
5	Aberdeen Airport	Argyll Road, Aberdeen Airport	AB21 0LU	7am - 10pm (Mon-Fri) 8am - 8pm (Sat-Sun)				
6	Blair Atholl Fuel Express	Bridge Of Tilt, Blair Atholl	PH18 5SX	24 Hours				
7	Forfar Service Station	Orchardbank Industrial Estate, Forfar, Fife	DD8 1TD	7am - 5pm (Mon-Fri only)	1		1	1
8	Forfar Filling Station	Academy Street, Forfar	DD8 2XF	6am - 10pm (Mon-Fri) 8am - 10pm (Sat-Sun)				
9	Lix Toll Fuel Express	Killin, Perthshire	FK21 8RB	24 Hours				
10	Oban Service Station	Glengallon Road, Oban	PA34 4HG	7am - 5pm (Mon-Fri only)	1			1
-11	Crieff Service Station	Muthill Road, Crieff	PH7 4DH	7am - 5pm (Mon-Fri only)	1			1
12	Arrocahar Fuel Express	Main Street, Arrochar	G83 7AJ	24 Hours				
13	Pittenweem Fuel Express	James Street, Pittenweem	KY10 2QN	24 Hours				
14	Cumbernauld Fuel Express	Cumbernauld Retail Park, Eastfield Road	G68 9FW	24 Hours				
15	Kirkie Filling Station	80 Waterside Road, Kirkintilloch	G66 3HG	6am - 12am (Mon-Thur) 24hr (Fri-Sun)				
16	Rosyth	Primrose Lane, B980 - Rosyth, Dunfermline	KY11 2XW	24 Hours				
17	Carronvale Filling Station	High Street, Larbert	FK5 4PX	6am - 11.30pm (Mon-Fri) 24hr (Sat-Sun)				
18	Lowmoss	Kirkintilloch Road, Bishopbriggs	G64 2HS	24 Hours				
19	Liberton Garage	105 Liberton Gardens, Edinburgh	EH16 6ND	24 Hours				
20	Wemyss Bay Fuel Express	Shore Road, Wemyss Bay	PA18 6AR	24 Hours				
21	Coatbridge	331 Bank Street, Coatbridge	ML5 1EJ	24 Hours				
22	Haughs Filling Station	46 Glasgow Road, Denny	FK6 5DJ	7am - 10pm				
23	Aitkenhead Road Filling Station	505 Aikenhead Road, Glasgow	G42 0PN	24 Hours				







Site Number	Location	Address	Postcode	Opening Times	HGV Lane	AdBlue	HVO Available	Fuel Tapp Enabled
24	Croftfoot Filling Station	556 Castlemilk Road, Croftfoot	G44 5LZ	6.30am - 10pm				
25	Cambuslang Filling Station	144 Hamilton Road, Cambuslang	G72 7PD	24 Hours				
26	Castle Bay Filling Station	33-35 Irvine Road, Largs	KA30 8HS	24 Hours				
27	Lanark Fuel Express	West Port, Lanark	ML11 9HE	24 Hours				
28	Newcastleton Fuel Express	Newcastleton, Scottish Borders	TD9 0RS	7am - 7pm				
29	Ecclefechan	The Fechan Truckstop, Ecclefechan	DG11 3JD	24 Hours	1	1	1	1
30	Lockerbie Fuel Express (Townhead)	5 Townhead Street, Lockerbie	DG11 2AG	24 Hours				
31	Dumfries	Garroch Business Park, Dumfries	DG2 8PN	7am - 5pm (Mon-Fri only)	1		1	✓
32	Darras Hall Fuel Express	37 Broadway, Ponteland	NE20 9PW	24 Hours				
33	Creebridge Service Station	Creebridge, Newton Stewart	DG8 6NP	8am - 10pm				
34	Ridgeway	393 King George Road, South Shields, Tyne and Wea	NE34 8AQ	24 Hours				
35	Bridge End	Bridge Street, Houden-le-Wear, Crook	DL15 8ES	7am - 10pm				
36	Coundon Gate	Parkhead Road, New Coundon, Bishops Auckland	DL14 8QE	24 Hours	1			
37	Fir Tree	Witton Road, Crook, County Durham	DL15 8EA	7am - 8pm	1			
38	Bradbury	A689, Stockton-on-Tees	TS21 2ES	24 Hours	1	1		
39	Canal Head Service Station	Oubas Hill, Ulverston	LA12 7LY	6am - 10pm (Mon-Fri) 6am - 9pm (Sat-Sun)				
40	Witton Gilbert	Kaysburn, Witton Gilbert, County Durham	DH7 6TJ	24 Hours				
41	West Rainton	Bells Hill, West Rainton, County Durham	DH4 6RG	24 Hours				
42	Chatburn Fuel Express	Clitheroe Road, Chatburn	BB7 4JY	24 Hours				
43	Hull Northpoint Fuel Express	North Point Shopping Centre, Hull	HU7 4EE	24 Hours				
44	Millbrookway Service Station	Millbrook Way, Penwortham	PR1 OXW	6am - 10pm (Mon-Sat) 6am - 9pm (Sun)				
45	Trafford Park, Manchester	Bailey Road, Trafford Park	M17 1SA	24 Hours	1	1	V	✓
46	Liverpool	Port Of Liverpool, Liverpool	L21 1LA	24 Hours	1	1	1	1
47	Penrhyn Beach Fuel Express	Glan-Y-Mor Road, Penrhyn Bay	LL30 3NL	24 Hours				







Site Number	Location	Address	Postcode	Opening Times	HGV Lane	AdBlue	HVO Available	Fuel Tapp Enabled
48	Matlock Fuel Express	Derby Road, Cromford	DE4 3RN	24 Hours				
49	Newark	Newark Lorry Park, Newark	NG24 1BL	24 Hours	1	1	1	1
50	Newark Fuel Express	Ossington Way, Newark	NG24 1FF	24 Hours				
51	Etwall Fuel Express	Etwall Road, Grassy Lane	DE3 0DN	24 Hours		1		
52	Wrexham	Bryn Lane, Wrexham	LL13 9UT	24 Hours	1	1	1	1
53	Longmoor Road Service Station	47 Longmoor Road, Long Eaton	NG10 4FN	7am - 8pm				
54	Wells-Next-The-Sea	Polka Dot Road, Wells-Next-The Sea	NR23 1JG	24 Hours				
55	Great Ponton (A1) Fuel Express	Great North Road, Great Ponton	NG33 5DW	24 Hours	1			
56	Cannock	The Hollies, TheStop Watling St (A5), Cannock	WS11 1SB	24 Hours	1	1	1	1
57	A5 Fuel Express	A5 Services, Lime Lane	WS3 5AS	24 Hours	1			
58	Vauxhall Road Fuel Express	37 Vauxhall Road, Nechells Road	B7 4HU	24 Hours				
59	Watery Lane Fuel Express	73 Watery Lane, Middleway	B9 4HN	24 Hours				
60	Coleshill Fuel Express	High Street, Coleshill	B46 3AG	24 Hours				
61	A45 Fuel Express	Dunchurch, Rye Hill	CV5 9QT	24 Hours				
62	Broughton Astley Fuel Express	34 Main Street, Broughton Astley	LE9 6RD	24 Hours				
63	Sawtry	Great North Road, A1 (M), Sawtry	PE28 5XP	24 Hours	1			
64	Alconbury Services	Home Farm Drive, Huntingdon, Alconbury	PE28 4WD	24 Hours	1	1	1	1
65	Fosse Fuel Express	Fosse Way, Harbury	CV33 9JW	24 Hours				
66	Northampton	Lodge Way, Lodge Farm Industrial Estate	NN5 7US	24 Hours	1	1		1
67	Northampton (M1)	Red Lion Truckstop, Northampton	NN7 4DE	24 Hours	1	1	1	1
68	Framlingham Fuel Express	Saxmundham Road, Framlingham	IP13 9DB	24 Hours				
69	Bransford Fuel Express	Bransford, Worcester	WR6 5JB	24 Hours				
70	Quarry Service Station	Bourton-on-the-Hill, Moreton-in-Marsh, Moreton	GL56 9AJ	24 Hours				
71	Winchcombe Fuel Express	Broadway Road, Winchcombe	GL54 5NT	24 Hours				
72	Felixstowe	Port of Felixstowe, Dock Road, Felixstowe	IP11 3QW	24 Hours	1	1	1	1







Site Number	Location	Address	Postcode	Opening Times	HGV Lane	AdBlue	HVO Available	Fuel Tapp Enabled
73	Letterston Filling Station	Haverfordwest Road, Letterston	SA62 5UA	6am - 10pm	1			
74	Square & Compass Filling Station	Haverfordwest, Dyfed	SA62 5JJ	6am - 9pm				
75	Brecon	West End Service Station, Church Street	LD3 8BY	6am - 10pm				
76	Newent Fuel Express	Gloucester Road, Newent	GL18 1HP	24 Hours				
77	Ebbw Vale	Bypass Road, Ebbw Vale	NP23 8UW	24 Hours				
78	Tredeger	Shirhowy Bridge, Dukes Town	NP22 4XL	24 Hours	1			
79	Mitcheldean Fuel Express	Mitcheldean Garage, New Road	GL17 0BX	24 Hours				
80	Albion Road Service Station	Nicholas Street	NP4 6LN	6am - 10pm				
81	Treharris	Cardiff Road, Treharris	CF46 5EY	6am - 10pm				
82	Caldicot Fuel Express	37-43 Newport Rd, Caldicot	NP26 4XB	24 Hours				
83	Harefield Oil Terminal	Harville Road, Harefield	UB9 6JL	5am - 5pm	1			
84	Billericay Fuel Express	South Green, Billericay	CM11 2PL	24 Hours				
85	Porth	62 - 66 Mill Street, Tonyrefail, Porth	CF39 8AF	6am - 10pm				
86	West Thurrock	Silwood Riverside Estate, Oliver Close	RM20 3EE	24 Hours	1	1	1	1
87	Newbridge Fuel Express	Newbridge Road, Bath	BA1 3HW	24 Hours				
88	Bristol Airport Fuel Express	Bridgwater Road, Barrow Furney	BS48 3SQ	7am - 11pm				
89	Hawkinge Fuel Express	102 – 104 Canterbury Road, Hawkinge	CT18 7BN	7am - 11pm				
90	Southampton	Port Of Southampton, Gate 20, Western Way	SO15 1HE	24 Hours	1	V	V	1
91	Portsmouth	Corralls (Portsmouth), Rudmore Road	PO2 8DR	24 Hours	1	1	1	1
92	Cullompton Fuel Express	Exeter Road, Cullompton	EX15 1DT	24 Hours				
93	A390 Fuel Express	Southover, St Ann's Chapel, Cornwall	PL18 9HP	24 Hours				





